" MAERSK

BILL OF LADING FOR OCEAN TRANSPORT
OR MULTIMODAL TRANSPORT

scac - MAEU

BANe. 230815193

Shipper {As principal, wﬁere “care of’, “c/c”, or other varlants used.} -
JSW STEEL COATED PRODUCTS LTD
INDIA

Booking No. T

230815193

Export references Svc Conbract |
3157541

Onward inland routing (Nat part of Carviage as defined in clause 1, For account and risk of Merchant}

Consignee (Negotiable only if consigned Y order®, “fc order OF a named Person or "to order of bearer.
As principal, where “care of", “c/0", or other varfants used.)

TO THE CRDER OF TERNIUM INTERNACIONAL EL SALVADOR, SA DE
CV, ONA CALLE

ORIENTE Y 48 AVENIDA NORTE,

ALTOS DEL BOULEVARD, SAN SALVADOR

1101, EL SALVADOR,

TAX ID 0614(0207870046,

Notify Party {see clause 22} ’
TERNIUM INTERNACIONAL EL SALVADOR,

SA DE CV, 9NA CALLE ORIENTE Y 48

AVENIDA NORTE, ALTOS DEL BOULEVARD,

SAN SALVADOR 1101,EL SALVADOR,

TAX ID 06140207870046, TEL. +503 25204801,

CONTACT SUFPPLY CHAIN SALVADOR (GPALMA(AT)TERNIUM.COM)

Voyage No.
337w

Vessel {sea clouse § + 19)

MAERSK GUAYAQUIL

Place of Receipt. Applicable orly when document used as Multimodal Transport BL, (see clause 1)

Part of Discharga

Port of Loading ’
ACAJUTLA, EL SALVADOR

Nhava Sheva, Mumbai, India

Place of Delivery, Applicable only when document used as Multimodal Transport B/L, (see clause 1)

PARTICULARS FURN

ISHED BY SHIPPER

Kind of Packages; Description of goods; Marks and Numbers; Container Mo./Seat No,
23 containers said to contain 118 COILS

23X20'CONTAINERS CONTAINING
TOTAL 118 COILS

PRIME GALVALUME STEEL COILS
LETTER OF CREDIT NUMBER: 20015007
NET WEIGHT (MT) 524.720

GROSS WEIGHT (MT)
5B NG.3814997 DT
SB NO.3825210 D
SB NO.3815014 D
5B NO.3825687 D
FREIGHT PREPAID

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE CARRYING VESSEL'S AGENT
AT THE PORT OF DISCHARGE:

MAERSK EL SALVADOR, S.A. DEC.V.

BOULEVARD MERLIOT NO 3

ZONA COMERCIAL 2

JARDINES DE LA HACIENDA

CIUDAD MERLIOT ANTIGUO CUSCATLAN

EL SALVADOR

PHONE:. 503-2248-5900

FAX: 503-2248-5950/53

jAbave particulars as declared by Shipper, but without responsibility of or representation by Carrier {see clause 14)

Weight

535225.000 KGS

Measurement

575.000 CBM

/

Freight & Charges Ratz
Basic Ocean Freight

Customs Additional Item Charge - Export
Container Protect Essential
Documentation fee - Destination
Terminal Handling Service - Destination
Freetime Extension Contracts

Export Service .

951.00
25.00
35.00
50.00

240.00
15.00

8.00

Unit

Per Container

Per Container

Per Container

Per Documentation Fee
Per Container

Per Container

Per Container

Clirrency Collect

usD
usb
Usb
UsD
uso
uspo
uso

Prepald

21873.00
575.00
805.00
50.00
5520.00
345.00
184.00

Piace of Issue of 8/L
Mumbai

Carrier's Receipt {see clause 1 and 14).-"'I_'[)tal number
of containers or packages received by Carrier.

23 containers
Number & Sequence of Original B{s)/L
1/THREE

Dectared Valua (s?:e clause 7.3)

" Jate of Issue of BIL

2023-09-21

"“Shipped on Board Date { Local Time )

2023-09-22

This transport document has ohe or more numbered pages

SHIPAED, 5 far 2s astertained by reestnabie means of chacking, in apparent good order and conditien unless ctherwise stated herein, the tobal number
o7 quanitity of Containers or other packages or units kidicated i the box entitled *Carriers Receipt® for cantage from the Port of Loading {or the Place
of Receipl, If mentioned above) Lo Lhe Port of Discharge {or the Place of Belivery, I mentioned aboue), such carriage baing always subject 1 the terms,
rights, defences, pravisions, ciawditians, i fimi Hereof (INCLUDING ALL THGSE TERMS AND CONCITIONS O THEREVERSE
HEREQF NUMBERED 1-26 AND THOSE TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED 1N THE CARRIER'S APPLICABLE TARIFF) and the Memhant's attention
Is drawin in particular to the Carrier's libertics in raspect of oo deck stawaga (see dause 16} and the camying vessel (see cfause 19). Whera the bill of
lading is non-negotiable the Carrier may give delivery of the Goods 10 the named consignes upon reasonable proaf of identity and without requiring
surrender of an ariginal bilt of lading. Where the Sill of lading is negatiable, the Merchant is obliged to surrendsr ane origingl, duly andoesed, In ex

for the Goods, The Camier accepls @ duty of reasonable care to theck that any such docuntent which the Merchant susrenders as a bel of lading is
genudne and orfginal. I the Carrler compiies with this duty, it will be entitled to deliver the Goods agalnst what it reasonably belleves [0 be agenuine
and original bill of lading, such deiivery discharging the Carrier's delivery obiigations, Tn accepting ths bill of lacing, any lncat customs or privileges to
the contrary netwithstanding, the Merchant agrees to be bound by ai! Terms and Conditions stated hereln whether wrilten, printed, stamped or
Incorporated on the face or reverse side hereof, as fully as if they were all signed by the Merchant,

I WITNESS WHEREGF the number of original Biils of Lading stated on this side have been signed and wherever ane oniginal &ill of Lading has been

surrendered any athers shall be vold.
Signedior the Carrler Maersk A/S

Mkersk Line India Pvt Ltd

As Agent(s)




B/L: 230815193

Page: 2

/

MSKU5260984
MRKU9182640
MSKU7209488
MSKU7757497
MRKU8768010
M5KU7440080
MRKU9107734
MRKU8224320
SUDU1327234
MSKUS5013520
MRKUB302130
MRKU7107123
MSKU7472410
MRKU7278846
SUDU7587898
MRKUG6706699
HASU1117636
MSKU2923424
MSKU2581677
TCKU3515891

MRKUB861821
MSKU7212882
MRKU9752980

ME-IN1G27870
ML-IN1074628
ML-IN1060714
ML-IN1027054
ML-IN1027076
ML-IN1027726
ML-IN1060743
ML-IN1060728
ML-IN1027867
ML-IN1027007
ML-IN1058557
ME-IN1027073
ML-IN1074505
ML-IN1058545
ML-IN1074523
ML-IN1060742
ME-IN1027196
ML-IN1076024
ML-IN1027089
ML-IN1066748
ML-IN1074639
ML-IN10585344
ML-IN1074621

FREIGHT PREPAID

 MAERSK

“No Shipping Marks"

20 DRY 8'6
20 DRY 8'6
20 DRY 8'6
20 DRY 8'6
20 DRY 86
20 DRY 86
20 DRY 8'6
20 DRY 8'6
20 DRY 8'6
20 DRY 8'6
20 DRY 8'6
20 BRY 8'6
20 DRY 8¢
20 DRY 8'6
20 DRY 8'6
20 DRY 8'6
20 DRY 8'6
20 DRY B'6
20 DRY 86
20 DRY 8'c6 5 COILS
20 DRY 8'6 5 COILS
20 DRY 8'6 5 COILS
20 DRY 8'6 6 COILS

5 COILS
5 COILS
6 COILS
5 COILS
5 COILS
5 COILS
5 COILS
5 COILS
6 COILS
5 COILS
5 COILS
5 COILS
5 COILS
5 COILS
5 COILS
5 COILS
5 COILS
5 COILS
5 COILS

SHIPPER'S LOAD, STOW, WEIGHT AND COUNT -

23675.000 KGS
23680.000 KGS
25415.000 KGS
23915.000 KG5
22285.000 KGS
23075.000 KG5
23550.000 KGS
23925.000 KGS
24285.000 KGS
20940.000 KGS
24165.000 KGS
23000.000 KGS
21700.000 KGS
22050.000 KGS
23935.000 KGS
23425.000 KGS
24120.000 KGS
23580.000 KGS
20225.000 KGS
24140,000 KGS
23485.000 KGS
22075.000 KGS
24180.000 KGS

25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM
25.000 CEM
25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM
25.000 C8M
25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM
25.000 CBM

The place of issuance of this document shall be deemed to be the Maersk line India Pvt Ltd
office located either in the same State or the nearest state with respect to the above
referenced cargo pick-up / drop-off location

CY/CY
ﬂ’;elght & Charges Rate Unit Currency Prepaid Collect
Booking Services 50.00 | Per Container usb 1150.00
Documentation Fee - Origin 4250.00 | Per Documentation Fee INR 4250.00
Terminal Handling Service - Origin 9790.00 | Per Container INR 225170.00
Total INR INR 225420.00
Total USD usD 24127.00 6375.00




